
Academic Success Center Workshops – Spring 2026 
A diverse range of 50-minute workshops to cater to Triton College students’ academic needs. 

College Success Workshops 
Scheduled on Fridays, from 1 p.m. to 1:50 p.m. in Room A-102 

• Study Skills – February 13, 2026 

• Note Taking – February 27, 2026 

• Time Management – March 13, 2026 

• Managing Test Anxiety – March 27, 2026 

English/Writing Workshops 
Scheduled on  Tuesdays, from 2 p.m. to 2:50 p.m. in Room A-102 

• Essay Essentials – February 17, 2026 

• Sentence Structure – March 3, 2026 

• Revising Essays – March 31, 2026 

• Citations – April 14, 2026 

Math Workshops 
Scheduled on the days and dates below from 1 p.m. to 1:50 p.m. in Room A-102 

• Exponents & Scientific Notations – Wednesday, February 4, 2026 

• Factoring Strategies – Tuesday, February 10, 2026 

• Order of Operations & Rounding Decimal Numbers – Wednesday, February 11, 2026 

• Algebraic Equations – Wednesday, February 18, 2026 

• Reducing, Multiplying & Dividing Fractions – Wednesday, February 25, 2026 

• Culinary Math – Tuesday, March 3, 2026 

• Units of Measurement & Conversions – Wednesday, March 4, 2026  

• Adding & Subtracting Fractions – Wednesday, March 11, 2026 

• Reading a Standard Ruler – Wednesday, March 25, 2026 

• Finding the Measurement of an Angle – Wednesday, April 1, 2026 

• Drug Calculations – Tuesday, April 7, 2026 

• Final Exam Review for MAT-085 – Part 1 on May 4, 2026 & Part 2 on May 6, 2026 

• Final Exam Review for MAT-110 – Part 1 on May 5, 2026 & Part 2 on May 7, 2026 

TEAS Preparation Workshops  
A monthly series from February to April , from 2 p.m. to 2:50 p.m. in Room A-102 

• English & Language Usage – February 5, March 2, April 7, 2026 

• Math – February 12, March 9, and April 14, 2026 

• Reading – February 19, March 23, and April 21, 2026 

• Science – February 26, March 30, and April 28, 2026 

To sign up for a workshop 
Visit Room A-100, or call (708) 456-0300 Ext. 3341, or email academicsuccesscenter@triton.edu  
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